
4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:18

Reeks:1

1   AVT                    42.04  Pr. Lim.2

1520 Willekens Aster          

2331 Bielen Lieze             

2436 Lodewijckx Ine           

1519 Gevers Hanne             

2   SACN                   43.37  Pr. Lim.3

1211 Verkoyen Aprill          

2744 Smids Sare               

1210 Segers Noor              

1466 D'hondt Jana             

3   ACA                    46.79  

3027 Houbrigts Jill           

861 Vanschoonbeek Eline      

2072 Clerix Janne             

862 Jacobs Birthe            

4   LOOI                   47.36  

2387 Paps Jade                

1120 Tielemans Iyani          

1890 Van De Velde Fre         

1838 Valkeneers Kaat          

5   ATLA                   48.39  

2891 Zizzari Lisa             

3000 Peusens Noor             

1278 Vanroy Caro              

1279 Vanroy Lore              

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:18

Reeks:2

1   TACT                   37.98  Pr. Lim.1

997 Rumers Noor              

998 Rumers Eden              

1516 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  

993 Zurinckx Britt           

2   ADD                    44.29  

2186 Francart Elodie          

1409 Breban Linde             

3019 Cuykens Lynn             

2820 Biesmans Britt           

3   ATLA                   53.97  

3030 Claassen Fleur*          

2932 Heemskerk Laura          

1281 Cokinakis Alysha

2755 Segers Heleen            

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=16:51

Reeks:1

1   SACN                   40.96  Pr. Lim.2

1591 Kreemers Alexander       
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1001 Maes Robbe               

1584 Jansen Sander            

0     

2   AVT                    42.14  Pr. Lim.3

3338 Beckers Robbe            

2627 Vandergraesen Toon       

2254 Vanaenrode Matthias      

2161 De Bie Mathias           

3   ACA                    42.60  

3255 Cupers  Dorian           

1073 Vanschoonbeek Jelle      

2308 Santermans Warre         

2664 Clerix Dries             

4   LOOI                   45.84  

1480 Tielemans Kilian         

4115 Convens Tibo

1478 Aerts Noah               

1639 Van Nylen Corneel        

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=16:51

Reeks:2

1   ATLA                   39.75  Pr. Lim.1

1667 Hermens Bert             

4088 Liebens Denzel

1672 Laarhoven Jess*          

2770 Claes Frederik           

2   ATLA                   45.60  

4102 Van Peer Johan

3168 Fraussen Ruben           

1660 Gerits Jelle             

1937 Thijs Wout               

3   ADD                    46.16  

2868 Wagemans Vincent         

3217 Hellinx Siemen           

2495 Biets Sander             

2496 Robeyn Robbe             

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=14:19

Reeks:1

1   GENK                   35.94  Pr. Lim.1

4079 Rijks Hiske              

4075 Dimitrakakis Larissa     

5089 Germaux Lenne            

4256 Verlinden Mitu           

2   AVT                    36.05  Pr. Lim.2

4549 Pluckers Elena           

5200 Bait Mina                

4461 Schepers Ina             

5342 Lodewijckx Britte        

3   LOOI                   36.67  Pr. Lim.3
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4337 Cools Anthe              

5298 Paps Bo                  

4197 Metten Helena            

4210 Vandezande Amber         

4   TACT                   36.84  

4083 Smets Lotte              

4543 Permentier Febe          

4442 Taverniers Sarah         

4078 Boyen Freya              

5   ACA                    41.81  

4922 Vendrix Yenthe           

3947 Jacobs  Britt            

4577 Vanhelmont Tine          

4502 Houben Kato              

6   ADD                    44.11  

4672 Veestraeten Anneleen     

4619 Jorissen Fleur           

5557 Voets Sofie              

5180 Schrooten Julie          

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=14:19

Reeks:2

1   AVT                    37.77  

4429 Verheijen Noor           

3926 Celis Sigrid             

3927 Camps Lore               

4101 Aerts Amber              

2   LOOI                   38.13  

4851 Valkeneers Antje         

4206 Serre Sofie              

4202 Deboel Lien              

4198 Verbiest Anke            

3   ATLA                   39.62  

4351 Zizzari Lotte            

5369 Fraussen  Laurien        

4356 Laarhoven Sarah*         

4358 Bruggen Sara             

4   GENK                   39.85  

4912 Gelders Eline            

4082 Carlucci Jana            

4907 Leekens Laura            

4903 Steenberghs Lana         

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:19

Reeks:1

1   AVT 1                  35.11  Pr. Lim.1

5506 Schepers Tiam            

9765 Hellings Witze           

9728 Gevers Jeff              

5622 Willekens Quinten        

hbulte
Highlight



2   LOOI                   36.51  Pr. Lim.2

5875 Bemong Arne              

5806 Sauter Benjamin          

5863 Exelmans Renzo           

6675 Bex Ferhan               

3   ATLA                   37.33  Pr. Lim.3

5383 Cokinakis  Aleksandro    

5397 Weijenberg Nigel*        

5375 Mebis Luca               

5990 Ambrico Simone           

4   ADD                    37.72  

5792 Hermans Ruben            

5793 Veestraeten Martijn      

6385 Goffinghs Tijm           

5895 Verlaak Quinten          

5   TACT                   37.82  

5615 Vanlangenaker Jules      

9727 Vlayen Arne              

5075 Venken Bryan             

5072 Gielen Stijn             

6   GENK                   42.00  

5270 Profeta Viktor           

5067 Olaerts Stijn            

6173 Benarbia Abdelkader      

5270 Profeta Viktor           

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:19

Reeks:2

1   AVT 2                  39.99  

4839 De Neve Wannes           

6442 Moors Lander             

4843 Guisse Lamine            

6390 Claes Senne              

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:19

Reeks:1

1   ATLA 1                 43.62  Pr. Lim.1

7139 Jacobs Sofie             

7119 Daniels Liene            

7138 Jacobs Katleen           

7130 Claeys Eline             

2   LOOI 1                 44.72  Pr. Lim.2

6998 Hufkens Joke             

7790 De Wit Lies              

7007 Alenteyns Lore           

7107 Vandervelden Lotte       

3   SACN 1                 45.01  Pr. Lim.3

6702 Vandeweyer Kirsten       

7342 Coene Jacey              

6706 Stollman Rune            

hbulte
Highlight

hbulte
Highlight



6971 Vandervelden Marie       

4   GENK                   45.91  

7624 Mentens Jella            

7730 Benarbia Amina           

7829 Pieri Axelle             

7621 Witters Anouk            

5   ADD                    48.94  

7389 Petry Lisa               

7882 Rybski Aster             

7804 Cuyx Femke               

7390 Jorissen Fien            

  AVT 1                      NA    

7190 Geuns Lieze              

7764 Lemmens Febe             

7507 Vanaenrode Amelien       

7055 Boesmans Sydney          

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:19

Reeks:2

1   AVT  2                 46.63  

7192 Hellings Nienke          

8007 Vandebroek Sarah         

7024 Delbare Margot           

6741 Sleurs Ellen             

2   ATLA 2                 47.90  

7133 Vandooren Drea           

8356 Stegen Anneleen          

7129 Groenen Suzanne          

7124 Mebis Lina               

3   LOOI 2                 48.35  

6999 Fagard Pauline           

7841 Gilis Melanie            

7575 Valkeneers Lotte         

7006 GEUKENS Silke            

4   SACN 2                 49.25  

6989 Zentjens Lopke           

7345 Lamers Anke              

7731 Palmans Jinte            

6988 Schildermans Floor       

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:30

Reeks:1

1   LOOI                   43.23  Pr. Lim.1

9079 Van Herck Seebe          

8329 Pauwels Quinten          

8226 MOONEN  Glenn            

8328 PEETERS Tuur             

2   ADD  1                 44.23  Pr. Lim.2

8589 Schoefs Daan             

8587 Volont Donald            
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0     

8506 Knapen Stijn             

3   ATLA                   49.43  

8342 Spauwen Thomas           

8345 Lambrichts Jorre         

8355 Koopmans Lowie           

8811 Pannemans Stef           

  GENK                       NA    

8862 Pesout Tobias            

8864 Wertelaers Ties          

8090 Nijsten Vinney           

8867 Meuwissen Jeroen         

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:30

Reeks:2

1   AVT                    44.28  Pr. Lim.3

7942 Huysmans Stan            

8678 Driessens Tijl           

9028 Vaes Bjarne              

8111 Kerkhofs Niels           

2   ACA                    46.32  

8953 Steegmans Andreas        

9294 Sauwens Lenne            

8543 Vanhelmont Ruben         

8544 Vandersteen Yente        

3   ADD  2                 47.20  

8643 Hermans Cedric           

8644 Peroni Bren              

9632 Lousbergh Michiel        

9141 Lowist  Jenthe           

4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=14:39

Reeks:1

1   AVT                    53.01  Pr. Lim.1

1073 Steegmans Stefanie       

1201 Van Deuren Enja          

784 Jacobs Ione              

1014 Huybrechts Tine          

2   ATLA                   54.37  Pr. Lim.2

939 Teuwen Frederique        

938 Loyens Edith             

944 Dewitte Ellen            

945 Vanhoof Loes             

3   ADD                    54.99  Pr. Lim.3

1459 Cuyx Silke               

1509 Wagemans Esther          

1460 Paduart Alana            

1018 Goossens Noa             

  LOOI                      DIS    

1607 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.
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1272 Vandenbergh Joke         

852 Corthout Celien          

1123 Cras Miet                

4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=14:54

Reeks:1

1   AVT 1                  50.51  Pr. Lim.1

2522 Verstraeten Anne         

2528 Remels Leila             

2517 Maes Nele                

3195 Daniels Kolien           

2   AVT 2                  55.73  Pr. Lim.2

3014 Gielen Lotte             

2920 Smeets Lotte             

2521 De Neve Katrien          

2900 Thijs Sien               

3   ATLA                   55.86  Pr. Lim.3

2720 Bruggen Anne             

2719 Dubois Nina*             

2710 Ulrichts Laura           

2717 Nijs Bo                  

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:54

Reeks:1

1   ACA                    51.63  Pr. Lim.1

1102 Ullenaers Hannah

1607 Mievis Stefie

1751 Mommen Nele

3267 Bortels Kimberly

2   GENK                   52.12  Pr. Lim.2

2977 Steenbergs Ella

281 Martens Hanne

879 Lacroix Charlotte

246 Nijsten Chelsey

3   ADD                    52.15  Pr. Lim.3

608 Vanheusden Marisa ADD 

1186 Scheldeman Anke ADD 

1583 Croes Naomi ADD 

2773 Nicolaers Lore           ADD 

  LOOI                       NA    

3517 Paesen Sonja

3167 Vandervoort Vasthi

1765 Govaerts Sofie

1244 Pieroni Messalina

4 x 100 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=14:55

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   64.84  Pr. Lim.1

3783 Borghoms Sabine          

4015 Eymael Nathalie          
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3292 Vandebosch Heidi         

3724 Polders Sandra           

4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=15:06

Reeks:1

1   AVT 1                  48.19  Pr. Lim.1

1092 Franssens Jens           

734 Smeets Rutger            

731 Boutsen Bart             

1265 Mertens Nycola           

2   ADD                    49.39  Pr. Lim.2

1701 Bouazzaboui Ayoub        

1560 Gijsen Maarten           

1209 Bauters Laurens          

1256 Teuchie Arno             

3   AVT 2                  50.23  Pr. Lim.3

1355 Gaens  Noah              

1156 Willekens Tobiaz         

1549 Carremans Rense          

957 Beckers Wim              

4   TACT                   51.11  

850 Dingens Senne            

855 Grymonprez Stijn         

1077 Taffeiren Alexander      

1403 Hoogmartens Pol          

5   ATLA                   54.43  

1018 Breems Benneth*          

1582 Panis Brecht             

1020 Stouten Bram             

1636 Janssen Matthias         

4 x 100 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=15:06

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   44.30  Pr. Lim.1

3202 Bijnens Niels            

2761 Loyens Dennis            

3118 Castermans Martijn       

2760 Muermans Maxim           

2   AVT                    46.60  Pr. Lim.2

2801 Jochems Maarten          

3329 Janssen Sven             

2642 Vanassen Kobe            

2800 Huybrechts Tim           

4 x 100 meter             Jun Heren  Uur=15:06

Reeks:1

1   AVT                    44.93  Pr. Lim.1

700 Cox Ward                 

518 Lanssens Michiel         

342 Annaert Wouter           
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343 Motmans Glenn            

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=15:07

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   44.16  Pr. Lim.1

3078 Heggen Erik

2840 Michiels Vincent

2770 Cjaes Frederik

463 Henry Laurent

2   LOOI                   44.99  Pr. Lim.2

2513 Claes Christian

3116 Hoobergs Jesse           

2296 Vandebeek Arnold

3116 Hoobergs Jesse           

3   ADD                    46.53  Pr. Lim.3

2418 Martens Thomas

2806 Pappers Rafael

2417 Houben Wouter

552 Albert Brent

4   GENK                   47.00  

857 Carlucci Christiaan

709 Carlucci Robin

3065 Willems Jonas

716 Dullers Jan

4 x 100 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=15:13

Reeks:1

1   ACA 2                  53.30  Pr. Lim.1

5774 Driesen Dimitri          

7105 Vanclee Gert             

6092 Neirinck Gert            

7303 Ivens Peter              

2   ATLA                   54.62  Pr. Lim.2

6475 Borghoms Luc             

5338 Nys Nico                 

5366 Nijs Marc                

6780 Torabi Kian*             

3   ACA 1                  66.97  Pr. Lim.3

7122 Hermans Luc              

6453 Billen Jozef             

6991 Philippaers Guido        

7069 Vangeel Benny            

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=15:33

Reeks:1

1   TACT                   6'27.92  Pr. Lim.1

997 Rumers Noor              

0

993 Zurinckx Britt           

1516 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  
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2   SACN                   6'57.73  Pr. Lim.2

1210 Segers Noor              

0

1211 Verkoyen Aprill          

1466 D'hondt Jana             

3   AVT                    7'10.95  Pr. Lim.3

1519 Gevers Hanne             

2436 Lodewijckx Ine           

0

2251 Claes Maite              

4   ADD 1                  7'17.32  

2186 Francart Elodie          

0

1409 Breban Linde             

3019 Cuykens Lynn             

5   ACA                    7'45.81  

2072 Clerix Janne             

0

862 Jacobs Birthe            

3027 Houbrigts Jill           

6   LOOI                   7'49.02  

2387 Paps Jade                

0

1120 Tielemans Iyani          

1838 Valkeneers Kaat          

7   ATLA 1                 8'19.60  

2891 Zizzari Lisa             

0

1278 Vanroy Caro              

1279 Vanroy Lore              

8   ATLA 2                 8'27.93  

3030 Claassen Fleur*          

0

3000 Peusens Noor             

1281 Cokinakis Alysha

9   ADD  2                 8'39.60  

2334 Schrooten Marie          

0

2820 Biesmans Britt           

1755 Hertigers Emily          

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=16:02

Reeks:1

1   ATLA 1                 6'33.04  Pr. Lim.1

1667 Hermens Bert             

0     

4088 Liebens Denzel

3020 Maas Boris*              

2   SACN 1                 7'02.77  Pr. Lim.2

1591 Kreemers Alexander       
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0     

1584 Jansen Sander            

4018 Van Dessel Yenthe

3   ACA 1                  7'13.94  Pr. Lim.3

2308 Santermans Warre         

0     

3255 Cupers  Dorian           

2664 Clerix Dries             

4   AVT                    7'15.61  

2627 Vandergraesen Toon       

0     

2161 De Bie Mathias           

2254 Vanaenrode Matthias      

5   ATLA 2                 7'16.46  

1672 Laarhoven Jess*          

0     

1660 Gerits Jelle             

1937 Thijs Wout               

6   LOOI                   7'29.25  

1480 Tielemans Kilian         

0     

1479 De Hertogh Rube          

1639 Van Nylen Corneel        

7   ADD                    7'45.81  

2868 Wagemans Vincent         

0     

2495 Biets Sander             

2496 Robeyn Robbe             

8   SACN 2                 8'11.07  

1446 Vlassak Jens             

0     

1590 Jansen Arthur            

1001 Maes Robbe               

9   ACA 2                  8'17.75  

3014 Poelmans Thibeau         

0     

4237 Reenaers Stan

1073 Vanschoonbeek Jelle      

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=16:02

Reeks:1

1   LOOI                   5'48.52  Pr. Lim.1

4198 Verbiest Anke            

0

4197 Metten Helena            

4210 Vandezande Amber         

2   LOOI 2                 6'08.09  Pr. Lim.2

4206 Serre Sofie              

0

5298 Paps Bo                  
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4851 Valkeneers Antje         

3   TACT                   6'11.62  Pr. Lim.3

4078 Boyen Freya              

0

4442 Taverniers Sarah         

4083 Smets Lotte              

4   AVT 1                  6'16.96  

4461 Schepers Ina             

0

4101 Aerts Amber              

5342 Lodewijckx Britte        

5   GENK 1                 6'30.45  

4256 Verlinden Mitu           

0

5089 Germaux Lenne            

4075 Dimitrakakis Larissa     

6   ADD 1                  6'50.41  

5557 Voets Sofie              

0

4619 Jorissen Fleur           

4672 Veestraeten Anneleen     

7   SACN                   7'00.76  

4285 Jansen Sofie             

0

3902 Cleymans An-marie        

4196 Deckers Amber            

8   AVT 2                  7'01.57  

3926 Celis Sigrid             

0

3927 Camps Lore               

5200 Bait Mina                

9   ACA                    7'05.05  

4922 Vendrix Yenthe           

0

4577 Vanhelmont Tine          

4502 Houben Kato              

10   GENK 2                 7'10.07  

4077 Baciok Femke             

0

4903 Steenberghs Lana         

4907 Leekens Laura            

11   ATLA                   7'25.88  

4359 Bosch Laura              

0

4358 Bruggen Sara             

4351 Zizzari Lotte            

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1   ADD 1                  5'57.22  Pr. Lim.1
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6383 Vandebosch Robbe         

0     

6385 Goffinghs Tijm           

5792 Hermans Ruben            

2   AVT 1                  6'00.48  Pr. Lim.2

5622 Willekens Quinten        

0     

9728 Gevers Jeff              

6442 Moors Lander             

3   ACA                    6'11.36  Pr. Lim.3

5655 Driesen Sim              ACA 

0     

6839 Houben Giel              ACA 

6238 Clerix Robbe             ACA 

4   AVT 2                  6'19.14  

9765 Hellings Witze           

0     

5506 Schepers Tiam            

6390 Claes Senne              

5   ATLA1                  6'21.98  

5375 Mebis Luca               

0     

5397 Weijenberg Nigel*        

5990 Ambrico Simone           

6   LOOI 1                 6'26.56  

5863 Exelmans Renzo           

0     

5219 Carremans Jelle          

6675 Bex Ferhan               

7   ADD 2                  6'38.30  

5793 Veestraeten Martijn      

0     

5895 Verlaak Quinten          

6820 Bernkens Rune            

8   TACT                   6'38.46  

5075 Venken Bryan             

0     

5072 Gielen Stijn             

5615 Vanlangenaker Jules      

9   LOOI 2                 6'39.82  

5875 Bemong Arne              

0     

6682 Mechelmans Tom           

5806 Sauter Benjamin          

10   ATLA 2                 7'13.99  

5376 Spauwen Bjorn            

0     

5991 Van Hoof Peter*          

5380 Raike Wout               

11   GENK                   8'05.90  
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5070 Rogiers Lucas            

0     

6173 Benarbia Abdelkader      

5067 Olaerts Stijn            

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=16:17

Reeks:1

1   LOOI 1                 5'33.39  Pr. Lim.1

7007 Alenteyns Lore           

0

6999 Fagard Pauline           

7790 De Wit Lies              

2   AVT                    5'39.07  Pr. Lim.2

6741 Sleurs Ellen             

0

7190 Geuns Lieze              

7192 Hellings Nienke          

3   ATLA 1                 5'41.61  Pr. Lim.3

7124 Mebis Lina               

0

7129 Groenen Suzanne          

7133 Vandooren Drea           

4   ATLA 2                 6'01.11  

7130 Claeys Eline             

0

7139 Jacobs Sofie             

7138 Jacobs Katleen           

5   SACN 1                 6'03.74  

6971 Vandervelden Marie       

0

7342 Coene Jacey              

6702 Vandeweyer Kirsten       

6   GENK                   6'06.35  

7621 Witters Anouk            

0

7624 Mentens Jella            

7730 Benarbia Amina           

7   ADD                    6'21.02  

7389 Petry Lisa               

0

7672 Thoelen Lindsey          

7390 Jorissen Fien            

8   SACN 2                 6'23.76  

6989 Zentjens Lopke           

0

7731 Palmans Jinte            

6988 Schildermans Floor       

9   AVT  2                 6'26.73  

6740 Camps Lotte              

0

hbulte
Highlight



7024 Delbare Margot           

6738 De Neve Emma             

10   LOOI 2                 6'33.93  

7575 Valkeneers Lotte         

0

7107 Vandervelden Lotte       

7841 Gilis Melanie            

  ATLA 3                     NA    

8356 Stegen Anneleen          

0

7134 Bruggen Lien             

7137 Dal Bianco Caro          

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=16:30

Reeks:1

1   ADD 1                  5'15.43  Pr. Lim.1

8449 Scheldeman Willem        

0     

8589 Schoefs Daan             

8506 Knapen Stijn             

2   LOOI                   5'29.31  Pr. Lim.2

8329 Pauwels Quinten          

0     

8226 MOONEN  Glenn            

8328 PEETERS Tuur             

3   ATLA                   5'40.05  Pr. Lim.3

8342 Spauwen Thomas           

0     

8345 Lambrichts Jorre         

8811 Pannemans Stef           

4   AVT                    5'45.71  

8549 Reijnders Robbe          

0     

8678 Driessens Tijl           

7942 Huysmans Stan            

5   ACA                    5'46.29  

8544 Vandersteen Yente        

0     

9294 Sauwens Lenne            

8543 Vanhelmont Ruben         

6   ADD 2                  5'59.00  

9632 Lousbergh Michiel        

0     

8586 Lanbergs Harley

8587 Volont Donald            

7   ADD  3                 6'39.40  

8643 Hermans Cedric           

0     

8644 Peroni Bren              

9141 Lowist  Jenthe           
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4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1   ADD                    4'11.50  Pr. Lim.1

2774 Scheldeman Lotte         ADD 

1019 Scheldeman Aude          ADD 

1018 Goossens Noa             ADD 

2772 Claesen Evi              ADD 

2   ATLA                   4'46.71  Pr. Lim.2

938 Loyens Edith             

940 Steegen Sen              

937 Daniels Lotte            

947 Caubergs Jana            

3   SACN                   4'55.89  Pr. Lim.3

1152 Molemans Lien            

2090 Hermans Cynthia          

1685 Paesen Ansje             

1774 Agten Anouk              

4 x 400 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=16:40

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   5'30.57  Pr. Lim.1

3289 Erkens Heidi             

3453 Moonen Olga              

3879 Jans Petra               

3302 Vryens Daisy*            

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:50

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   3'28.79  Pr. Lim.1

463 Henry Laurent            

619 Muutjens Michael         

2373 Buntinx Ralf*            

3078 Heggen Erik              

2   GENK                   3'45.56  Pr. Lim.2

3173 Hendriks Jelle           

677 Smolders Jo              

3067 Monnens Yenthe           

716 Dullers Jan              

4 x 400 meter             Jun Heren  Uur=16:50

Reeks:1

1   AVT                    3'28.32  Pr. Lim.1

343 Motmans Glenn            

342 Annaert Wouter           

519 Senden Udo               

518 Lanssens Michiel         

4 x 400 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=16:59

Reeks:1
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1   ATLA 1                 4'02.66  Pr. Lim.1

5342 Claassen Carolus*        

6475 Borghoms Luc             

7111 Partoens Tom             

7297 Drion David              

2   ACA  1                 4'08.78  Pr. Lim.2

5774 Driesen Dimitri          

6092 Neirinck Gert            

5773 Geboers Erik             

6350 Schoels Marc             

3   ATLA 2                 4'51.32  Pr. Lim.3

5338 Nys Nico                 

5343 Daniels Jos              

5379 Bruggen Daniel           

5376 Vandooren Peter          

4   ACA 2                  5'29.79  

7122 Hermans Luc              

6453 Billen Jozef             

5992 Govaerts Kris            

5074 Van Den Broeck Raphael   

4 x 800 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=18:38

Reeks:1

1   AVT                    10'13.45  Pr. Lim.1

986 Gounakis Vasilia         

677 Haex Kelly               

1418 Van Der Have Truus       

676 Meertens Lone            

2   ACA                    11'08.20  Pr. Lim.2

1282 Raes Inte                

1857 Ivens Amke               

1659 Nelissen Paulien         

1281 Helsen Sara              

3   ATLA                   11'42.33  Pr. Lim.3

940 Steegen Sen              

937 Daniels Lotte            

947 Caubergs Jana            

1665 Marai Alessia            

4 x 800 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=18:38

Reeks:1

1   ACA                    10'12.52  Pr. Lim.1

2876 Cosemans Jitte           

3196 Carmans Laura            

3068 Daelemans Nina           

2937 Helsen Heleen            

2   LOOI                   10'51.50  Pr. Lim.2

2645 Mennes Lore              

3311 Hermans Falke            

2832 Aerts Kelly              
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2644 Ryckaert Lana            

3   AVT                    10'56.11  Pr. Lim.3

2901 Verstraeten Katrien      

2900 Thijs Sien               

2521 De Neve Katrien          

2920 Smeets Lotte             

4   ATLA                   11'17.11  

2720 Bruggen Anne             

2713 Cosemans Leen            

2798 Meertens Jinte           

2721 Oosterbosch Ann          

4 x 800 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:39

Reeks:1

1   LOOI                   10'13.91  Pr. Lim.1

1408 Degens Saskia            

3516 Enkels Rachel            

3182 Peeters Anja             

1699 Ackx Eline               

2   ATLA                   10'45.54  Pr. Lim.2

306 Nys Jana                 

309 Devits Liese             

1420 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie 

1417 Soccol Manuela           

3   ACA                    12'36.86  Pr. Lim.3

2823 Vandersteen Esther       ACA 

1541 Liebens Charlotte        ACA 

1103 Driesen Jet              ACA 

2824 Driesen Femke            ACA 

4 x 800 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=18:40

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   11'49.29  Pr. Lim.1

3289 Erkens Heidi             

3453 Moonen Olga              

3649 Smeets Carin*            

3302 Vryens Daisy*            

2   ACA                    12'03.40  Pr. Lim.2

3583 Van Zand Maria           

3485 Uitdebroeks Anja         

3778 Strouwen Bea             

3628 Philippaerts Greta       

3   SACN                   13'46.38  Pr. Lim.3

3099 Hendrikx Frieda          

3173 Palmans Mia              

4030 Fonteijn Rita            

3372 Loos Josee               

4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=17:39

Reeks:1
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1   AVT  1                 9'01.87  Pr. Lim.1

1298 Claes Nico               

734 Smeets Rutger            

730 Huysmans Brent           

957 Beckers Wim              

2   ATLA                   9'32.54  Pr. Lim.2

1018 Breems Benneth*          

1012 Quagliara Ruben          

1360 Pannemans Thomas         

1636 Janssen Matthias         

3   TACT                   10'02.67  Pr. Lim.3

854 Wolfs Wouter             

855 Grymonprez Stijn         

850 Dingens Senne            

852 Herbots Joachim          

4   AVT  2                 10'19.69  

956 Elsen Pieter             

1780 Janssen Kris             

728 Ceyssens Kris            

902 Lierman Rune             

4 x 800 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:57

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   8'48.81  Pr. Lim.1

2840 Michiels Vincent         

2373 Buntinx Ralf*            

2133 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis.

2138 Bollen Frank             

2   LOOI                   9'08.71  Pr. Lim.2

591 Van Dyck Niels           

2700 Schrijvers Yenthe        

3221 t'Syen Jannick           

2852 Vandeloo Dries           

3   ADD                    9'23.68  Pr. Lim.3

551 Neven Jorrit             

3074 Hubrechts Gijs           

3435 Goossens Joey            

552 Albert Brent             

4   ATLA 2                 9'39.56  

2761 Loyens Dennis            

3258 Colla Brecht             

3046 Doraene Elroy            

466 Hermans Robin            

5   ACA                    9'40.19  

3133 Smets Jari               ACA 

3020 Clerix Jander            ACA 

2503 Gijbels Brecht           ACA 

2702 Jamers Bjorn             ACA 

4 x 800 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=17:40
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Reeks:1

1   ATLA 1                 10'13.75  Pr. Lim.1

5342 Claassen Carolus*        

5372 Laarhoven  Michael*      

5374 Van Houten Leo*          

5340 Claesen Kurt             

2   ATLA 2                 11'38.69  Pr. Lim.2

5370 Claesen Andre            

5722 Walstock John*           

6479 Van Knippenberg Ronald*  

6341 Wellens Leo              

3   ACA                    12'42.15  Pr. Lim.3

5992 Govaerts Kris            

6991 Philippaers Guido        

7069 Vangeel Benny            

5074 Van Den Broeck Raphael   

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:23

Reeks:1

1   ATLA 1                 1'43.74  Pr. Lim.1

939 Teuwen Frederique        

308 Groenen Martine          

2717 Nijs Bo                  

307 Efonye Kimberley         

2   AVT                    1'47.58  Pr. Lim.2

3014 Gielen Lotte             

3195 Daniels Kolien           

2517 Maes Nele                

2528 Remels Leila             

3   LOOI 1                 1'47.86  Pr. Lim.3

2928 Didden Ans               

1765 Govaerts Sofie           

3167 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.

2928 Didden Ans               

4   ACA                    1'48.24  

1102 Ulenaers Hannah          ACA 

1607 Mievis Stefie            ACA 

1751 Mommen Nele              ACA 

1033 Boiten Tine              ACA 

5   ADD  1                 1'51.68  

608 Vanheusden Marisa        

2774 Scheldeman Lotte         

2773 Nicolaers Lore           

2772 Claesen Evi              

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:23

Reeks:2

1   LOOI 2                 1'55.40  

1607 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

1272 Vandenbergh Joke         

hbulte
Highlight

hbulte
Highlight



852 Corthout Celien          

1123 Cras Miet                

2   ADD  2                 2'02.72  

1459 Cuyx Silke               

1509 Wagemans Esther          

1460 Paduart Alana            

2808 Knapen Tinne             

3   ATLA 2                 2'05.54  

1665 Marai Alessia            

2149 Beerten Leen             

1820 Heggen Hilde             

2719 Dubois Nina*             

4   ATLA 3                 2'12.48  

600 Colla Ine                

306 Nys Jana                 

617 Jans Caro                

681 Verschelde Laura         

4 x 200 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=18:23

Reeks:1

1   ACA                    2'22.54  Pr. Lim.1

3778 Strouwen Bea             

3583 Van Zand Maria           

3628 Philippaerts Greta       

3484 Sterken Renata           

2   ATLA                   2'28.29  Pr. Lim.2

3783 Borghoms Sabine          

4015 Eymael Nathalie          

3649 Smeets Carin*            

3879 Jans Petra               

  SACN                      DIS    

3099 Hendrikx Frieda          

3173 Palmans Mia              

4030 Fonteijn Rita            

3387 Verhees Paula            

4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:32

Reeks:1

1   ATLA 1                 1'32.73  Pr. Lim.1

3202 Bijnens Niels            

3046 Doraene Elroy            

3118 Castermans Martijn       

2760 Muermans Maxim           

2   LOOI                   1'32.84  Pr. Lim.2

2513 Claes Christian          

3116 Hoobergs Jesse           

2296 Vandebeek Arnold         

3116 Eyckmans Dylan           

3   ADD  1                 1'37.39  Pr. Lim.3

2418 Martens Thomas           
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1560 Gijsen Maarten           

1701 Bouazzaboui Ayoub        

2417 Houben Wouter            

4   ATLA 2                 1'39.64  

466 Hermans Robin            

2144 Meers Maarten            

2770 Claes Frederik           

2143 Hermans Kenny            

5   TACT                   1'45.37  

1968 Boghe Nick               

1077 Taffeiren Alexander      

2934 Naeye Arnout             

1403 Hoogmartens Pol          

6   ADD 2                  1'50.89  

1209 Bauters Laurens          

1255 Metten Lorijn            

2957 Metten Diederik          

1561 Jacobs Colin             

4 x 200 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=18:32

Reeks:1

1   SACN                   2'01.68  Pr. Lim.1

4609 Geboers Louis            

4610 Sleurs Jan               

5011 Philippe Rudi            

6179 Gijbels Dirk             

2   ATLA                   2'02.58  Pr. Lim.2

5379 Bruggen Daniel           

5376 Vandooren Peter          

5366 Nijs Marc                

6780 Torabi Kian*             

4 x 1500 meter            Jun Heren  Uur=19:05

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   18'03.26  Pr. Lim.1

620 Smeets Ivan              

619 Muutjens Michael         

727 Bijnens Jonas            

465 Cosemans Kris            

4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren  Uur=19:05

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   17'49.82  Pr. Lim.1

2508 Heemskerk Steven         

2133 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis.

3244 Crommen Piet             

2138 Bollen Frank             

2   ADD                    17'52.91  Pr. Lim.2

3086 Kersten Dieter           

551 Neven Jorrit             
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1256 Teuchie Arno             

3074 Hubrechts Gijs           

4 x 1500 meter            Mas Heren  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1   ATLA 1                 20'25.11  Pr. Lim.1

6582 Lantmeeters Kurt         

5340 Claesen Kurt             

5374 Van Houten Leo*          

7111 Partoens Tom             

2   SACN                   21'22.60  Pr. Lim.2

4610 Sleurs Jan               

4612 Palmans Peter            

5011 Philippe Rudi            

6179 Gijbels Dirk             

3   ATLA 2                 21'37.36  Pr. Lim.3

5378 Bruggen Jo               

5372 Laarhoven  Michael*      

5343 Daniels Jos              

5367 Meertens Rene*           
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